
(1) Gluten, (2) Crustaceans, (3) Eggs, (4) Fish,
(5) Soya, (6) Peanuts, (7) Nuts, (8) Mustard, (9) Sesame,

(10) Molluscs, (11) Dairy, (12) Sulphites

Adobitos
Grilled white cheese
Calamar romana

2,4

Matrimonio*
Marinera/Marinero
Russian salad
Monkfish and prawn salad
Stuffed egg with tuna
Crab salad
Murcian salad

Special tomato and olive salad
Special tomato with tuna belly salad
Classic vegetable and tuna salad
Ceasar salad
Prawn and avocado salad
Salmon salad

15

15

Fried eggs with iberico ham

Grilled whole calamari
Fish of the day

Guacamole and prawns toast
Iberico han and camembert toast
Pork sirloin and foie gras pate toast
York ham and cheese sandwich
Vegetarian sandwich* (optional tuna)
Chicken and bacon sandwich*

6,8

Classic
Cheese, onion, tomato and lettuce

Goat
Goat cheese, caramelized onion and rocked

La Torre
Gouda and cheddar cheese, bacon and egg

Spaguetti carbonara
Spaghetti boloñesa

Margarita pizza
Fresh cheese and rocket pizza
York ham pizza
Bacon and onion pizza
Tuna pizza

Fried egg with chips
+ soft drink or water

Spaguetti with prawns, cherry tomatoes

Tiramisu
Cheese flan

Nutella crepe
Chocolate coulant

A banda
Vegetables with slices cod fish
Rice with pork ribs

12

Starters                          
     7

     6

6,2
2,8

14,6
4,8
2,8
9,8

2,8
     3

2,8

9

Tapa - Portion  €

5,6  - 10,5

4,9 -   9

5,6  - 10,5

 5,2  -  9,8

5,6 - 10,8

4,9 - 9

Salads
12

   13

15
15

14

Chicken breast with chips and salad
12

Entrecote steak with chips & green pepper
Beef sirloin steak with seasonal vegetables S/M

S/M

   14
S/M

S/M

*minimum 2 units €Toasts and sandwiches
6,8

   7

   11

7

10

*With chips

Burgers
13

   14

  14

180 grs with chips

Pastas or Pizzas
   13

12,5

12

   13

10,5

11,5

12

Kids menu
10,5

   15

We recommend up to 6 years old

Dessert
6

Seasonal fresh fruit 6
Please ask for the dessert of the day

6

6

7

6

Rices
15

13

Minimum 2 person

Soup of the day 
Chicken wings (1, 12)

(Crispy battered fish pieces)   (1, 4, 12)

(11, 12)

(Battered squid 6-12 unt)  (10, 12)

(12)

Croquette* (1,  3, 11, 12)
Jam or boletus with truffe 
Portion of chips with hot sauce & alioli 
Tigres (Mussel croquette)  (1, 3, 10, 12)

Gambas al ajillo (Garlic prawns)  (2, 12) 

Pincho moruno (Pork kebab with chips)  (12)

Spanish omelette (potato/aubergine) 
Lean pork cubes in tomato sauce

(3, 12)

(Anchovies & sliced red pepper)(1, 3, 4, 12)

(1, 3, 4, 12)

(3, 4, 12)

(2, 3, 4, 10, 12)

(3, 4, 12)

(3, 4, 12)

(4, 10, 12)

(12)

(4, 12)

(4, 12)

(1, 3, 7, 8, 9, 12)

(7, 9, 10, 12)

(4, 11, 12)

Main courses
(12)

(2)

(4)

(Squid, tuna and prawns)   (1, 2, 4, 10)

(1, 4)

(1)

(1, 2)

(1, 11)

(1, 11)

(1)

(1)

(1)

(1, 11)

(1, 11)

(1, 3, 11)

(3)

(1, 12)

(1, 3, 11)

(1, 2)

(1, 11)

(1, 11)

(1, 11)

(1, 11)

(1, 4, 11)

(3, 11)

(1, 3)

(1, 3, 11)

(1, 3, 7, 11)

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

Unt

Unt

Unt

Unt

Unt

Burrata, iberian ham and 
caramelized pear (11, 12)

emell
Tachado




